
BREAKFAST ENTRÉE ALLERGENS
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Soy, Wheat, Egg,

Fish, Shellfish, Sesame

High School Breakfast Sandwich:

The Big 9 Allergens: Manufactorer Allergen Statements:
Cinnamon Tiger Bite Graham Soy, Wheat

Plain Tiger Bite Graham Soy, Wheat
Banana Bread Slice Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soy

  Apple Frudel Milk, Wheat
  Bagels 

  Benefit Bar - Choc Chip Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat

  Assorted Muffins (Brand: Chef Pierre
and Otus) Egg, Wheat

  Cheez-It Crackers Milk, Soy, Wheat
 Assorted Nutrigrain Bar Milk, Soy, Wheat
  Pop Tarts -Cinnamon Soy, Wheat
  Pop Tarts-Strawberry Soy, Wheat

  UBR Oatmeal Bar Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat
Cocoa Puff Cereal Bar Wheat, Soy

Trix Cereal Bar Wheat, Soy
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Cereal Bar Wheat, Soy

Nature Valley Oatmeal Bar Wheat, Milk, Soy, Egg
Cinn. Toast Crunch Cereal Bowl Wheat, Soy

Cocoa Puff Cereal Bowl Wheat
Plain Cheerios Bowl - 

Lucky Charms Cereal Bowl - 
Honey Nut Cheerios Bowl Contains Almond Ingredients
Raisin Bran cereal bowl Wheat Peanut/Tree Nut Free

Mini Cinni Roll Wheat, Milk Peanut/Tree Nut Free
String Cheese Milk

Yogurt Cup Milk

English Muffin Wheat, Soy & Milk May contain Peanuts/ Tree Nuts
Egg Patty Egg, Milk GLUTEN FREE, Peanut/ Tree Nut Free

Cheese Slice Milk, Soy GLUTEN FREE
Turkey Sausage -

Wheat (produced in bakery that may also use
)

Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free

Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free. My contain sesame.

Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free

Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/Tree Nut Free

GLUTEN FREE, Peanut/Tree Nut Free
GLUTEN FREE, Peanut/Tree Nut Free

GLUTEN FREE

Peanut/Tree Nut Free
Peanut/ Tree Nut Free

Peanut/ Tree Nut Free

Manufactured in a Tree Nut / Peanut Free Facility

Manufactured in a Tree Nut / Peanut Free Facility

J&J Snack Foods Corp guarantees that the products for each customer are
produced in facilities that are certifeid to the GFSI standard and have Allergen

Preventive Controls in place.

We cannot guarantee that products or ingredients are produced in an
allergen-free facility. However, we follow all regulatory requirements and follow
robust allergen control and sanitation procedures developed in accordance with
the US Food and Drug Administration’s Good Manufacturing Practices. As such,

we schedule all production to minimize production line allergen changeovers
and provide sufficient time to clean and sanitize to prevent cross-contamination.

wheat, soy, milk, egg


